City of Needles

Bid Results for Project CDBG Paving Improvements - Flip Mendez Pkwy at Duke Watkins Park (PW2407)
Issued on 04/26/2024

Bid Due on May 22, 2024 3:30 PM (PDT)

Exported on 07/02/2024

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)
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Description

Mobilization / Demobilization

Traffic Control and Safety

SWPPP, Best Management Practice and NPDES Requirements
Encroachment Permit

Pulverisze Existing AC Pavement and Subgrade (6" Minimum) and Compact to 6" Miscellaneous Base
Construct 6" Miscellaneous Aggregate Base over 12" Compacted native
Construct 2" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Overlay

Adjust Existing Manhole to Grade with New Concrete Collar

Adjust Existing Valve Can or Cleanout to Grade with New Concrete Collar
Install Striping

Description

Mobilization / Demobilization

Traffic Control and Safety

SWPPP, Best Management Practice and NPDES Requirements
Encroachment Permit

Pulverisze Existing AC Pavement and Subgrade (6" Minimum) and Compact to 6" Miscellaneous Base
Construct 6" Miscellaneous Aggregate Base over 12" Compacted native
Construct 2" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Overlay

Adjust Existing Manhole to Grade with New Concrete Collar

Adjust Existing Valve Can or Cleanout to Grade with New Concrete Collar
Install Striping
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1
1
1
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Subtotal
Total

Quantity
1
1
1
1
41299
38
671
4
2
1

NARROW PATH

ENGINEERING
United Paving Co. INCORPORATED
$15,906.00 $43,000.00
$14,618.00 $34,204.60
$11,529.00 $6,500.00
$517.00 $517.00
$37,582.09 $24,779.40
$25,602.50 $15,770.00
$125,577.65 $133,529.00
$29,540.00 $15,600.00
$11,776.00 $7,800.00
$15,824.00 $13,300.00
$288,472.24 $295,000.00
$288,472.24 $295,000.00

NARROW PATH

ENGINEERING
United Paving Co. INCORPORATED
$15,906.00 $43,000.00
$14,618.00 $34,204.60
$11,529.00 $6,500.00
$517.00 $517.00
$0.91 $0.60
$673.75 $415.00
$187.15 $199.00
$7,385.00 $3,900.00
$5,888.00 $3,900.00
$15,824.00 $13,300.00

McCormick
Construction Co.
$13,346.90
$26,400.00
$12,285.00
$517.00
$37,169.10
$5,700.00
$187,880.00
$8,000.00
$2,670.00
$1,600.00
$295,568.00
$295,568.00

McCormick
Construction Co.
$13,346.90
$26,400.00
$12,285.00
$517.00
$0.90
$150.00
$280.00
$2,000.00
$1,335.00
$1,600.00



