City of Needles

Bid Results for Project CDBG Paving Improvements - Flip Mendez Pkwy at Duke Watkins Park (PW2407)

Issued on 04/26/2024

Bid Due on May 22, 2024 3:30 PM (PDT)

Exported on 07/02/2024

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

					ENGINEERING	McCormick
Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	United Paving Co.	INCORPORATED	Construction Co.
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$15,906.00	\$43,000.00	\$13,346.90
2	Traffic Control and Safety	LS	1	\$14,618.00	\$34,204.60	\$26,400.00
3	SWPPP, Best Management Practice and NPDES Requirements	LS	1	\$11,529.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,285.00
4	Encroachment Permit	LS	1	\$517.00	\$517.00	\$517.00
5	Pulverisze Existing AC Pavement and Subgrade (6" Minimum) and Compact to 6" Miscellaneous Base	SF	41299	\$37,582.09	\$24,779.40	\$37,169.10
6	Construct 6" Miscellaneous Aggregate Base over 12" Compacted native	CY	38	\$25,602.50	\$15,770.00	\$5,700.00
7	Construct 2" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Overlay	TON	671	\$125,577.65	\$133,529.00	\$187,880.00
8	Adjust Existing Manhole to Grade with New Concrete Collar	EA	4	\$29,540.00	\$15,600.00	\$8,000.00
9	Adjust Existing Valve Can or Cleanout to Grade with New Concrete Collar	EA	2	\$11,776.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,670.00
10	Install Striping	LS	1	\$15,824.00	\$13,300.00	\$1,600.00
			Subtotal	\$288,472.24	\$295,000.00	\$295,568.00
			Total	\$288,472.24	\$295,000.00	\$295,568.00

NARROW PATH

NARROW PATH

Unit Price

					ENGINEERING	McCormick		
Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	United Paving Co.	INCORPORATED	Construction Co.		
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$15,906.00	\$43,000.00	\$13,346.90		
2	Traffic Control and Safety	LS	1	\$14,618.00	\$34,204.60	\$26,400.00		
3	SWPPP, Best Management Practice and NPDES Requirements	LS	1	\$11,529.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,285.00		
4	Encroachment Permit	LS	1	\$517.00	\$517.00	\$517.00		
5	Pulverisze Existing AC Pavement and Subgrade (6" Minimum) and Compact to 6" Miscellaneous Base	SF	41299	\$0.91	\$0.60	\$0.90		
6	Construct 6" Miscellaneous Aggregate Base over 12" Compacted native	CY	38	\$673.75	\$415.00	\$150.00		
7	Construct 2" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Overlay	TON	671	\$187.15	\$199.00	\$280.00		
8	Adjust Existing Manhole to Grade with New Concrete Collar	EA	4	\$7,385.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,000.00		
9	Adjust Existing Valve Can or Cleanout to Grade with New Concrete Collar	EA	2	\$5,888.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,335.00		
10	Install Striping	LS	1	\$15,824.00	\$13,300.00	\$1,600.00		